NTC传感器装配/系统
1 of 1
Creation Date : November 15, 2021
(GMT)
NTCGP3UH153HCJBAA RoHS Reach Pb Free
用途 家电
特点
Type 树脂浸渍型
系列 NTCGP
状态 量产体制
品牌 TDK
尺寸
导线长度 300.00mm ±10.00mm
尺寸信息 请参照目录
电气特性
Nominal Resistance 15kΩ at 25°C
Nominal Resistance Tolerance ±3%
B value 3950K
B value Condition B25/50
B value Tolerance ±3%
最大电力 [at 25°C] 22.4mW
热辐射常数 [at 25°C] 2.8mW/°C
其他
使用温度范围 -40～105°C
UL文件No.
AEC-Q200 NO
包装形式 箱装
包装个数 1000pcs
重量 3.21g
! Images are for reference only and show exemplary products.
! This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
! All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.